
What you could win

+JACKPOT POOL, SEE KENO GAME SCREENS FOR CURRENT AMOUNT.  SPOT 10 PRIZES ARE SUBJECT TO SHARING, REFER TO LOTTERIES (KENO) RULES FOR DETAILS.  

7

8

9

10

3

4

5

6

1

2

$50,000
$500
$50
$8
$2

$150,000
$2,500
$200
$10
$4
$2

8
7
6
5
4

9
8
7
6
5
4

$1,300
$50
$5
$2

4

3

$120

$8

5

4

3

$500

$20

$2

3

2

$32

$2

2 $12

1 $3

6
5
4
3

$8,000
$200
$20
$4

7
6
5
4

$1 million+
$10,000
$1,000
$100
$5
$2

10
9
8
7
6
5

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Spot

Heads
$2

Evens
$4

Tails
$2

$1 could winCoin 
Toss

Chance of winning the Keno Spot 10 jackpot prize is 1 in 
8,911,712. Chance of winning Keno Coin Toss by correctly 
selecting ‘Heads’ or ‘Tails’ is 1 in 2.6 and ‘Evens’ is 1 in 5.


