

What you could win

\$1 Could Win Spot Type **Numbers** Matched \$1 million+ 10 9 \$10,000 8 \$1,000 7 \$100 6 \$5 5 \$2

Spot 9	9	\$150,000
	8	\$2,500
	7	\$200
	6	\$10
	5	\$4
	4	\$2
Spot 8	8	\$50,000
	7	\$500
	6	\$50
	5	\$8
	၁	\$0
	4	\$2
	4	\$2
	7	\$8,000
Spot	7 6	\$8,000 \$200
	7	\$8,000
	7 6	\$8,000 \$200
	4 7 6 5	\$8,000 \$200 \$20

Spot Type (Numbers Played)	Numbers Matched	\$1 Could Win
spot 6	6	\$1,300
	5 4	\$50 \$5
	3	\$2
Spot 5	5	\$500
	4	\$20
	3	\$2
Spot 4	4	\$120
	3	\$8
Spot	3	\$32
3	2	\$2
Spot 2	2	\$12
Spot 1	1	\$3

+ JACKPOT POOL, SEE KENO GAME SCREENS FOR CURRENT AMOUNT. SPOT 10 PRIZES ARE SUBJECT TO SHARING, REFER TO LOTTERIES (KENO) RULES FOR DETAILS.

\$2

Coin Toss \$1 could win
Heads Evens

Evens 54 52

Chance of winning the Keno Spot 10 jackpot prize is 1 in 8,911,712. Chance of winning Keno Coin Toss by correctly selecting 'Heads' or 'Tails' is 1 in 2.6 and 'Evens' is 1 in 5.









